© 0 N O g b~ W N P

NN NN RNNRR R B B B B p B R
O B W N P O © © N O 00 b W N B O

Deelname clubritten t/m 31 maart 2025

Naam

Bas vd Hoeven
Theo de Wit
Henk van der Aa
Rein Paddinge
Harm v/d Heide
Kor Heethuis
Chris Weijs
Gerard Maat
Klaas Goudsmit
Marc de Vent
Willem Lijkendijk
André Nijenhuis
Atte Boek
Martijn Duiven
Roel Eggink
Ruud Verheul
Simon Hulzinga
Sjoerd Hartkamp
Gerrit Oosterhuis
Hennie Kleene
Jantje de Vos
Jenny Veldhuis-V
John Veldhuis
Piet Balk

Ruud Woudstra

Aantal x Laatste x

gefietst
12
11
10
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gefietst
27-mrt
27-mrt
27-mrt
27-mrt
27-mrt
30-mrt
27-mrt
25-mrt
30-mrt
30-mrt
30-mrt
30-mrt
23-mrt
30-mrt
27-mrt
30-mrt
16-mrt
20-mrt
23-mrt
23-mrt
23-mrt
23-mrt
23-mrt
16-mrt
25-mrt

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50

Naam

Ben Los
Clarie Hulzinga
Hilda Viel

Klaaske Schotanus

Lucia Mendel
Meine Jongschaap

Tineke Dokter

Bram Gijbers
Harry Korst

Jacob v.d. Berg

Kees van de Velde
Ruud v Deursen

Aantal x

gefietst

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1

Laatste x

gefietst
16-mrt
9-mrt
23-mrt
23-mrt
23-mrt
30-mrt
23-mrt
9-mrt
30-mrt
18-mrt
18-mrt
20-mrt



